
Tracciato import letture; formato txt, campi a larghezza fissa

NomeCampo PosizioneInizialeLarghezza Note

CodiceComune 1 3

Ditta 4 10

Servizio 14 2

CodiceUtenza 16 12

Ruolo 28 4

Periodo 32 2

StatoContatore 34 2

NoteLettura 36 250

DataLettura 286 8

Lettura 294 7

MinimoLettura 301 7

OraLettura 308 4

Ripassi 312 1

Letturista 313 3

Filler1 316 34


